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neoLab® Aquarienkasten, Pneumatische Wanne

Artikelbilder

Beschreibung

Aquarien/Wannen rechteckig, Rand geschliffen, Kalk-Soda-Glas
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Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
VGKL Nummer
EAN

Material
Ursprungsland
Breite
Zolltarifnummer
Hohe

Lange

DT-0129

neolLab

120034441

4058072836443

Kalksoda Glas

Polen

150 mm

70179000

200 mm

200 mm
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